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Jaardrive-2018

donderdag 26 april 2018
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Top-integraal (top-integraal berekend)

Paarnamen

Marjan Coolen & Jan Coolen

Michel Boormans & Remy Fernandes
Mayke Copraij & Corrie van Doorn

Irene Habraken & Rob Habraken

Corry Elisen & Ria Kuijpers

Hanneke Nooteboom & Karin Wildschut
Harrie Bax & Nico Schellingerhout

Rob van den Ende & Jaap van den Ende
Hanneke Ghering & Joke Stofmeel

Sonja Kooy & Greet Coerwinkel

Corrie van Esch & Helmus van Broekhoven

Rietje vd Broek & Frank Pessers

Jean Andrien & Cees Jansen

Frank van Abeelen & Wil van Gils
Harrie Dankers & Petronella Koevoets
Joke Vissers & Miel Ruymbeke

Riet Mutsaers & Hennie van Tuijn
Tineke Boomsma & Corrie van Gils
Riny Jansen & Ton Helmons

Ad Eikhout & Klaas de Vos

Beppie van Gemert & Gerrie Remmers
Marjo Ligtenberg & Anneke Santegoets
Toos van Gool & Fokke Boomsma

Ria Dankers & Francien de Jongh

Wil van Gestel & Els Urlings

Ine Koetsenruijter & Jeanne Mutsaers
Doortje van den Bogaert & Jos Engelhart
Wilma Loijens & Carla Maes

An Appels & Maria Jansen

Els Struijcken & Nico Struijcken

Els Sturm & Frans Sturm

Han Bruinsma & Carine Langeweg
Thea Kense & Ad Mols

Hans Arntz & Jac Voeten

NBB-Rekenprogramma (C) Bridge Systems BV / Nederlandse Bridge Bond

Licentiehouder: B.C. Invite (29.003)

MP

540,0
461,0
456,0
455,0
449,0
440,0
433,0
426,0
425,0
422,0
416,0
416,0
412,0
411,0
407,0
407,0
406,0
397,0
393,0
383,0
380,0
364,0
359,0
355,0
352,0
347,0
333,0
333,0
324,0
289,0
282,0
275,0
274,0
234,0

%
70,31
60,03
59,38
59,24
58,46
57,29
56,38
55,47
55,34
54,95
54,17
54,17
53,65
53,52
52,99
52,99
52,86
51,69
51,17
49,87
49,48
47,40
46,74
46,22
45,83
45,18
43,36
43,36
42,19
37,63
36,72
35,81
35,68
30,47
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